## LAKEVIEW HEIGHTS TENNIS CLUB

## **2019 Clubhouse Key Card Contract**

860 Anders Road, West Kelowna, B. C., V1Z 1J9

lakeviewheightstennis@outlook.com

Clubhouse key cards are only available to adult LHTC members in good standing

Clubhouse Key Card deposit (each) Clubhouse key annual fee (each) Total Fees Payable	\$20.00 \$ 5.00 \$
NAME of Primary Member	Card #
NAME of Partner Member	Card#
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	POSTAL CODE:
PHONE: (	
CELL: ()	
E-MAIL:	
<ol> <li>I declare that I am a member in good standing of Lakevie</li> <li>I declare that I have paid all past and current club fees and</li> <li>I agree to abide by all LHTC Rules current and future. This Clubhouse key card. LHTC reserves the right to make charman that LHTC Clubhouse Key Cards are NOT TRA members named above. I agree that I will not loan my Comproperly closed in the locked position upon entry and exprivileges to use the clubhouse and that my Clubhouse Key Cards are not the Clubhouse Card is surrendered, undamaged, to the Town cancellation of Membership or privileges to use the clubhouse Key Cards are not cancellation of Clubhouse Key Cards.</li> </ol>	Ind have provided current information. It is contract shall be effective until I return the larges to this contract from time to time.  ANSFERABLE, and are for the sole use of the Clubhouse Key Card(s). I will ensure that the door is kit of the clubhouse.  I may result in the immediate cancellation of my ey Card may be de-activated during an investigation of the clubhouse.  I understand that this deposit will be refunded if the reasurer at the above address within 30 days of the clubhouse. Failure to apply for refund and to surrender deposit being forfeited to LHTC and will result in
<ol> <li>I agree to pay an annual Clubhouse Key Card user fee, of         I agree to immediately report, in writing, to above address.     </li> <li>I understand that all Clubhouse Key Cards are the proper</li> </ol>	esses if any Clubhouse Key Card is lost or stolen.
termination of membership as per <i>item 6</i> above.  I / We have read the information, rules and regulations about that the <b>LHTC</b> Executive has the duty and right to make de club as governed by the <b>LHTC</b> Constitution and By-laws for society, and understand that these rules and regulations are	at Clubhouse Key Cards. I / We acknowledge cisions about the on-going management of the r the benefit of all members of this non-profit
Primary Member Signature	Date
Partner Member Signature	Date